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Safe

Inte l l igent

Modular
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48V 100AH LİFEPO4

Safe lithium iron
phosphate battery cell 

Standard desing with helpful
pılling ear Quick stacking

Compact size and 
light weight
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ORBUS BATTERY
48V 100AH LİFEPO4

SPECIFICATION
Model
Battery Type LifeP04

100

48

4.8

3.6

50

75

100(15s)

558*466*189.5

42-54

-20-50

6000

IP20

CAN/RS485/RS232

CE/UN38.3

Up to 40 units to parallel

45

Yes

White

5/10 years

Each system has intell igent BMS, and breaker embedded in system

Overcharge Overdischarge Overcurrent Overtemperature Short Circuit

Can be used in booth off-grid and hybrid setups, compact desing, 
f loor or walf mount

Goodwe Victron Imeon Sols Luxpower Growatt

GMDE Sofar Voltronic Deye More brands wil l be announced

Battery Capacity(Ah)

Norminal Voltage(V)

Norminal Battery Energy(kWh)

Max Output Power(kW)

Recommended Charge/Discharge Current(A)

Max. Charge/Discharge Current(A)

Peak Power Charge/Discaharge Current(A)

Working Voltage(V)

Operating Temp. Rande(’C)

Calendar Life(Cycles)

Protection Lavel

Communication

Certif ication & Safety Standard

Compatible Inverters

Scalabiltty

Net Weight(Kg)

Warranty Document Suppled

Color

Alarms

Pros

Monitoring & Protection

Warranty

Dimension (H’W2D,mm)

OLS 48100


